
Coppa Città di Ferrara 2024

Nominativo Club/Assoc Aliante Marche Sigla Coeff

1 Acquaderni Margherita A.C.A.O. Ventus 3Fes-18mt D-KWNA 57 120,5

2 Albertazzi Alberto - Chiarelli Michele A.C.A.O. Arcus M D-KZPP PPI 119

3 Baumgartner Alois AeC Bolzano Asg29e/18 D-KXAT AT 119,5

4 Bordin Lucio Prealpi Venete Js3/18 D-KZAI AI 120,5

5 Brigliadori Riccardo AeC Cornizzolo/Pilota x Sempre Arcus M D-KRHP PR 119

6 Brunazzo Mauro A.C.A.O. AS33 Es D-KBRU MA 120,5

7 Caraffini Antonio A.C.A.O. Asg32 Mi D-KTAC 53 118

8 Cavallari Stefano AeC Bolzano Asg29/18 D-9794 C4 119,5

9 Cremasco Roberto Prealpi Venete Ventus2b D-2084 CD 115

10 Dal Grande Pino + 1 Prealpi Venete Arcus M D-KFPR PRI 119

11 Dalla Rosa Guido AeC Parma Ventus 3Fes-18mt D-KMVL GG 120,5

12 Etalle Sandro-Dalla Brida Mauro A.V.U.T. Arcus M D-KYMY 9 119

13 Fornari Lorenzo A.C.A.O. Ventus2ax/15 D-4081 LD 115,5

14 Galetto Giorgio Prealpi Venete Ventus 3 D-KGCM Y 120,5

15 Genod Vincent Francia AS33 ES F-CVGD JO 120,5

16 Grinza Giancarlo AeC Torino Ventus 3/18 D-KICU CU 120,5

17 Hartmann Peter Austria

18 Istel Roberto A.eC Pavullo ASH31 D-KSTA STA 122

19 Jagello Jan Austria Ventus CM/17,6 OE-9370 SN 116

20 Lanzieri Paola Prealpi Venete Discus2ct D-KPRG EX 115

21 Maldivi Carlo A.C.A.O. Ventus2ax D-6029 AC 115

22 Montanini Federico Prealpi Venete Ventus2ax/15 SE-UOC 62 115

23 Mosconi Luca A.V.A. Ventus 2cx/18 D-8664 LEO 119,5

24 Negossi Remo-Acquaderni Andrea A.V.F. ArcusT D-KWPP PP 117

25 Pinato Roberto Prealpi Venete Js3/18 D-KDRY RY 120,5

26 Pozzi Alberto A.V.L. Js1C EVO 18 ZS-GXL IEO 119,5

27 Prodoruti Yuri-Montemaggi Sandro A.eC Pavullo Arcus M D-KBPG BPG 119

28 Rodriguez Aldo Spagna ASH25 D-4638 AR 121

29 Roilo Patrizia A.eC Pavullo ASG 29E/18 D-KKER E 122

30 Schiavotto Davide Prealpi Venete Js3/18 D-KVAD 8D 120,5

31 Selvini Simone A.V.L. Ventus 2cxaFes/18 D-KSMP AY 119,5

32 Shepis Corrado A.V.M. Ventus 2cxt/18 D-KKPR HI 119,5

33 Silveri Pietro AeC Benevento HPH Twin Shark D-KDRG RG 117

34 Sironi Alberto A.C.A.O. ArcusT D-KMOS AS 117

35 Squarciafico Vittorio A.V.M. Ventus 3Fes-18mt D-KRIK V 120,5

36 Ziche Francesco Prealpi Venete Arcus M D-KIMZ EM1 119

Campionato Italiano Classe UNICA 2024

Nominativo Club/Assoc Aliante Marche Sigla Coeff

1 Acquaderni Margherita A.C.A.O. Ventus 3Fes-18mt D-KWNA 57 120,5

2 Baumgartner Alois AeC Bolzano Asg29e/18 D-KXAT AT 119,5

3 Bordin Lucio Prealpi Venete Js3/18 D-KZAI AI 120,5

4 Brunazzo Mauro A.C.A.O. AS33 Es D-KBRU MA 120,5

5 Cavallari Stefano AeC Bolzano Asg29/18 D-9794 C4 119,5



6 Cremasco Roberto Prealpi Venete Ventus2b D-2084 CD 115

7 Dalla Rosa Guido AeC Parma Ventus 3Fes-18mt D-KMVL GG 120,5

8 Fornari Lorenzo A.C.A.O. Ventus2ax/15 D-4081 LD 115,5

9 Galetto Giorgio Prealpi Venete Ventus 3 D-KGCM Y 120,5

10 Grinza Giancarlo AeC Torino Ventus 3/18 D-KICU CU 120,5

11 Istel Roberto A.eC Pavullo ASH31 Mi D-KSTA STA 122

12 Lanzieri Paola Prealpi Venete Discus2ct D-KPRG EX 115

13 Maldivi Carlo A.C.A.O. Ventus2ax D-6029 AC 115

14 Montanini Federico Prealpi Venete Ventus2ax/15 SE-UOC 62 115

15 Mosconi Luca A.V.A. Ventus 2cx/18 D-8664 LEO 119,5

16 Pinato Roberto Prealpi Venete Js3/18 D-KDRY RY 120,5

17 Pozzi Alberto A.V.L. Js1C EVO 18 ZS-GXL IEO 119,5

18 Roilo Patrizia A.eC Pavullo ASH31 Mi D-KKER E 122

19 Schiavotto Davide Prealpi Venete Js3/18 D-KVAD 8D 120,5

20 Selvini Simone A.V.L. Ventus 2cxaFes/18 D-KSMP AY 119,5

21 Shepis Corrado A.V.M. Ventus 2cxt/18 D-KKPR HI 119,5

22 Squarciafico Vittorio AeC Novi Ligure Ventus 3Fes-18mt D-KRIK V 120,5

Campionato Italiano Classe 20MT 2024

Nominativo Club/Assoc Aliante Marche Sigla Coeff

1 Albertazzi Alberto - Chiarelli Michele A.C.A.O. Arcus M D-KZPP PPI 119

2 Brigliadori Riccardo AeC Cornizzolo/Pilota x Sempre Arcus M D-KRHP PR 119

3 Caraffini Antonio A.C.A.O. Asg32 Mi D-KTAC 53 118

4 Dal Grande Pino + 1 Prealpi Venete Arcus M D-KFPR PRI 119

5 Etalle Sandro-Dalla Brida Mauro A.V.U.T. Arcus M D-KYMY 9 119

6 Negossi Remo-Acquaderni Andrea A.V.F. ArcusT D-KWPP PP 117

7 Prodoruti Yuri-Montemaggi Sandro A.eC Pavullo Arcus M D-KBPG BPG 119

8 Raffaelli Ugo Prealpi Venete Arcus M D-KFPR PR 119

9 Silveri Pietro AeC Benevento HPH Twin Shark D-KDRG RG 117

10 Sironi Alberto A.C.A.O. ArcusT D-KMOS AS 117

11 Ziche Francesco Prealpi Venete Arcus M D-KIMZ EM1 119

Campionato Italiano Classe CLUB 2024

Nominativo Club/Assoc Aliante Marche Sigla Coeff

1 Baraldini Marco A.V.F. ASW20a D-4478 33 109

2 Bassalti Alessandro A.C.A.O.

3 Benincasa Gaetano Ae.C.Rieti Discusb D-7955 V2 104,5

4 Bruni Pietro Tommaso AeC Cornizzolo/Pilota x Sempre Discus OY-XOK X9 104,5

5 Busi Lapo A.V.A. ASW20a D-1110 LAB 105,5

6 Cernezzi Aldo A.C.A.O. Dg600M D-KOBM DW 111

7 Cuccoli Cristian A.V.F. Ventus b/15 OE-5336 63 111

8 Dall'Olio Giacomo AeC Pavullo ASW20a I-LBOB B6 105,5

9 Faggioni Andrea A.C.A.O. SZD 55-1 D-1029 1W 103,5

10 Fergnani Elena A.V.F. Discus I-GROG 40 104,5

11 Fergnani Michele A.V.F. Discus 2a D-1534 5 107,5

12 Fergnani Nicola A.V.F. Discus HB-1961 IX 104,5



13 Ghetti Marco A.V.F. Discus D-6417 01 104,5

14 Ghiringhelli Stefano A.C.A.O. Ls6 I-TUEL GP 108,5

15 Goradesky Mathieu A.V.F. Discus 2a D-1180 AB 111

16 Leone Luca A.V.L. Discus B D-0909 BD 104,5

17 Marcutti Paolo AeC Pavullo Cirrus STD D-1019 PM 100

18 Martignoni Federico A.C.A.O. Ls6 I-TASS EC 108,5

19 Monti Lorenzo A.V.A. Lak 19 D-6657 B9 106,5

20 Monti Luca A.C.A.O. Lak 19 D-3354 G 106,5

21 Paganin Andrea Ae.C. Belluno ASW24 D-0396 RB 105

22 Poletti Franco A.C.A.O. Discus b D-8592 5I 104,5

23 Pomi Adolfo A.C.A.O. Lak 17b mini Lak D-KPOM 58 105

24 Ruggeri Paolo A.V.M. Ls8 D-4735 ET 107,5

25 Toschi Giacomo A.V.F. Discus 2a D-9971 KG 107,5

26 Urbani Luca AVG Callicano Discus 2a D-5523 LR 107,5

27 Venturi Loris A.V.F. Ventus 2 D-3107 O9 115

Gara  di  Promozione 2024

Nominativo Club/Assoc Aliante Marche Sigla Coeff

1 Bakker Jan Douwe Prealpi Venete Discus CS D-9122 JD 109

2 Barani Alberto A.V.L. Js1/18 D-KAVY VY 119

3 Biffi Paola AeC Cornizzolo/Pilota x Sempre DiscusB D-1527 MF 104,5

4 Brigliadori Sebastiano AeC Cornizzolo/Pilota x Sempre Js3/15 D-KMKA LEO 116

5 D'Angela Mariella ASD Lega Piloti Ls1.f D-2759 2M 100

6 De Pellegrin Giulio AeC.Belluno Ventus2ax D-3147 MB 115

7 Lorenzon Marco AeC Cornizzolo/Pilota x Sempre Silent 2 Electro I-B525 LB 99

8 Magai Luca A.V.M. Ls6 D-6371 CL 113

9 Mencaroni Daniele A.V.T. Dg300 D-2735 D5 101,5

10 Miccinesi Alessandro A.V.A. Discus D-3883 83 104,5

11 Piantanida Corrado A.C.A.O. Dg400 F-CFVG BDI 109

12 Sandri Ennio Ae.C. Belluno Dg300 D-7787 ES 101,5

13

14


